
York	
  River	
  and	
  Small	
  Coastal	
  Basin	
  Steering	
  Commi5ee	
  (2014)
Website:	
  www.yorkwatershed.org

Members: E-­‐mails: AffiliaCon: Interests:

Amy	
  Walker Amy.walker@dcr.virginia.gov DCR,	
  Conserva>on	
  
District	
  
Coordinator

Anne	
  Ducey-­‐Or>z aducey@gloucesterva.info Director	
  of	
  
Planning,	
  
Gloucester

Alyson	
  Sappington Alyson.Sappington@vaswcd.org District	
  Mgr,	
  
Thomas	
  Jefferson	
  
SWCD

Ann	
  Edmonds asedmonds@co.hanover.va.us Hanover-­‐Caroline	
  
SWCD

Anna	
  Drake drakea@yorkcounty.gov York	
  County	
  
Stormwater

Amy	
  Robins arobins@allianceforthebay.org Alliance	
  for	
  the	
  CB

Amy	
  Green Amy.green@yorkcounty.gov York	
  County	
  
Stormwater

Anna	
  Mathis amathis@allianceforthebay.org Alliance	
  for	
  the	
  CB
Blair	
  Krusz Blair.krusz@dcr.virginia.gov DCR,	
  Conserva>on	
  

District	
  
Coordinator

Bret	
  	
  Schardein bschardein@kingwilliamcounty.us King	
  Wm.	
  County	
  
Stormwater	
  and	
  
CB	
  Act

Bryant	
  Thomas Bryant.thomas@deq.virginia.gov DEQ-­‐NRO

Connie	
  BenneT benneTc@yorkcounty.gov York	
  County	
  
Stormwater

Catherine	
  Short clslegal@msn.com Former	
  VA	
  
Coopera>ve	
  
Extension	
  –	
  KW	
  &	
  
K&Q	
  coun>es;	
  
MPRA	
  board	
  
member

Chas	
  Gowan cgowan@rmc.edu Randolph	
  Macon	
  
professor

Chris	
  Mernin Mernin88@vt.edu VA	
  Coopera>ve	
  
Extension

Chris>ne	
  
Tombleson

chris>ne@vims.edu VIMS-­‐CCRM

Coleman,	
  Raleigh raleigh.coleman@vaswcd.org Thomas	
  Jefferson	
  
SWCD
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Cross,	
  Debbie	
   Debbie.Cross@dcr.virginia.gov DCR	
  CDC	
  –	
  
Warrenton	
  
Regional	
  Office

David	
  Nunnally dnunnally@co.caroline.va.us Caroline	
  County	
  
Environmental	
  
Planner

Wayne	
  Davis Wayne.Davis@dcr.virginia.gov DCR	
  
Tappahannock	
  
Regional	
  Mgr

Denise	
  Mosca dmosca@cox.net Interested	
  ci>zen	
  
(Gloucester)

Dana	
  Gonzalez Dana.gonzalez@deq.virginia.gov DEQ	
  -­‐	
  TRO

Dawn	
  Shank maTaponimammy@gmail.com MaTaponi	
  
Pamunkey	
  River	
  
Associa>on

Emily	
  Nelson emily.nelson@tjswcd.org Thomas	
  Jefferson	
  
SWCD

Erdle,	
  Sandra syerdle@vims.edu CB	
  Na>onal	
  
Estuarine	
  
Research	
  Reserve

Izabela	
  Sikora Izabela.sikora@tccswcd.org Tri	
  County	
  City	
  
SWCD,	
  educa>on

Greg	
  Wichelns gregw@culpeperswcd.org Culpeper	
  SWCD
Jan	
  Briede jan.briede@deq.virginia.gov DEQ	
  Stormwater
Jenny	
  Biche jkbiche@rrregion.org Rappahannock	
  

Regional	
  PDC
Jennifer	
  Carlson Jennifer.carlson@deq.virginia.gov DEQ-­‐NRO

Jennifer	
  Howell Jennifer.howell@deq.virginia.gov DEQ-­‐TRO

Joe	
  Brogan brogan@yorkcounty.gov York	
  Co.	
  
Stormwater

Joe	
  Hutchko jhutchko@cox.net York	
  County	
  
Waterways	
  
Alliance

Julia	
  Hillegass jhillegass@hrpdcva.gov Hampton	
  Roads	
  
PDC

Ken	
  Remmers remmerskd@verizon.net Lake	
  Anna	
  Civic	
  
Associa>on,	
  water	
  
quality	
  monitoring

Kenton	
  Henkel Henkel@yorkcounty.gov York	
  County	
  
Stormwater

Kyle	
  Haynes Kyle.haynes@tccswcd.org District	
  Manager,	
  
TCCSWCD

Laverne	
  Calhoun lcalhoun@>dewaterswcd.org District	
  Manager,	
  
Tidewater	
  SWCD
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Lewis	
  Lawrence LLawrence@mppdc.com Middle	
  Peninsula	
  
PDC

MajeTe,	
  Kilby Kilby.MajeTe@va.usda.gov Natural	
  Resources	
  
Conserva>on	
  
Service

May	
  Sligh May.sligh@deq.virginia.gov DEQ	
  TMDL	
  NPS	
  
Coordinator	
  -­‐	
  NRO

Megan	
  Sommers	
  
Bascone

Megan.bascone@deq.virginia.gov DEQ	
  TMDL	
  
Coordinator	
  -­‐	
  PRO

Melinda	
  Dunlap dunlapm@yorkcounty.gov York	
  County	
  
Stormwater

Michelle	
  Carter michelle.carter@trswcd.org Three	
  Rivers	
  
SWCD

Nancy	
  Miller Nancy.Miller@deq.virginia.gov DEQ	
  Stormwater
Brian	
  Noyes Brian.noyes@colonialswcd.net Colonial	
  SWCD
Pam	
  Mason mason@vims.edu VIMS	
  Ctr.	
  for	
  

Coastal	
  Resource	
  
Mgmt

Page	
  Hutchinson Page.hutchinson@deq.virginia.go
v

DEQ-­‐	
  
Environmental	
  
Educa>on

Pabe	
  Bland ppbland@hanovercounty.gov Hanover	
  Caroline	
  
SWCD

Phil	
  Olekszyk wwrail@aol.com Gloucester	
  Green	
  
CommiTee

ScoT	
  Rae srae@gloucesterva.info Gloucester	
  County	
  
Stormwater

Karen	
  Reay karenreay@cox.net Baywater	
  
Communica>ons	
  
YRSCB	
  RT	
  
Webmaster

Rebecca	
  
Shoemaker

Rebecca.shoemaker@deq.virginia
.gov

DEQ-­‐NRO

Renee	
  Moring rmoring@>dewaterswcd.org Tidewater	
  SWCD
Robin	
  PaTon robin@restlessweaver.com South	
  Anna	
  

Monitoring	
  
Project

Richard	
  Street RStreet@spotsylvania.va.us Spotsylvania	
  Co.	
  
Stormwater

Sharon	
  Conner slconner@co.hanover.va.us District	
  Mgr.,	
  
Hanover	
  Caroline	
  
SWCD

Sarah	
  Richards srichards@kingwilliamcounty.us KW	
  County	
  
planning

Sheila	
  BarneT Sheila.barneT@dcr.virginia.gov DCR	
  Educa>on/VA	
  
Naturally
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Margaret	
  Smigo Margaret.Smigo@deq.virginia.gov DEQ	
  TMDL	
  
Coordinator	
  -­‐	
  
Piedmont

Doug	
  Smith dougsmith@firstva.com Lake	
  Anna	
  Civic	
  
Associa>on

Suzanne	
  Dyba sdyba@james-­‐city.va.us James	
  City	
  County	
  
Stormwater

SWCD	
  –	
  Soil	
  and	
  Water	
  Conserva>on	
  District
CDC	
  –	
  Conserva>on	
  District	
  Coordinator

(group	
  set	
  up	
  to	
  help	
  carry	
  out	
  tasks	
  of	
  the	
  RT	
  in	
  12/31/07;	
  others	
  added	
  to	
  present;	
  includes	
  7	
  districts,	
  
ngo’s,	
  state	
  and	
  federal	
  contacts,	
  local	
  gov’s,	
  regional	
  planning)
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